

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 5-6 in Civil Appeal No.4626-4627 of 2002@@
CC

R. KETHAR NATHAN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S. LALITHA SUNDARI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 25/04/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s) Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S. Nanda Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V. Vijayan, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Krishnamurthi Swami,Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
No orders at present.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master