

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4626-4627 OF 2002

R. KETHAR NATHAN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S. LALITHA SUNDARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4614-4615 of 2002

and

Civil Appeal NO. 4619-4620 of 2002

(With office report)

Date: 27/03/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G. Ananda Selvam, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Salman Khrshid, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.

Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.

Mr. V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.

for M/S.Equity Lex Associates

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr.Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Samrat Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Singhal, Adv.

Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.

Mr. Krishnamurthi Swami ,Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List on Tuesday, 01.04.2008.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER